

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FAIRFAX MUTUAL AID 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

0 11 1	- B	TD.		5.1
Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$9,540.66
2025-04-01	Dominos pizza	txn_gnHJrqJ	-\$99.92	\$9,440.74
2025-04-02	VONS #2268	txn_d7HYr2K	-\$36.92	\$9,403.82
2025-04-03	Donation from Walt Holcombe	$txn_nEHpBoX$	\$50.00	\$9,453.82
2025-04-06	VONS #2268	$txn_MNH5pdb$	-\$29.28	\$9,424.54
2025-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6	txn_JxHEvKl	-\$4.90	\$9,419.64
2025-04-07	Tracfone	txn_p5Ho04b	-\$29.99	\$9,389.65
2025-04-08	Donation from Jamie Feiler	txn_LgHRRPm	\$15.00	\$9,404.65
2025-04-09	Sandwich materials	txn BZH05Nw	-\$47.96	\$9,356.69
2025-04-10	WMT PLUS Apr 2025	txn oyHoMr9	-\$14.21	\$9,342.48
2025-04-10	Donation from Swetha Krishnakumar	txn_d7HYaP2	\$500.00	\$9,842.48
2025-04-14	Donation from Sarah Willson	txn qkHRGn9	\$40.00	\$9,882.48
2025-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13	txn wNHApXm	-\$36.05	\$9,846.43
2025-04-14	BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS	txn_evHodwQ	-\$118.50	\$9,727.93
2025-04-18	Donation from Julie Bennett	txn 4dHXKmw	\$30.00	\$9,757.93
2025-04-18	Donation from Efren Gutierrez	txn xQHdVlp	\$20.00	\$9,777.93
2025-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20	txn BZH04Pm	-\$6.30	\$9,771.63
2025-04-21	RALPHS #0039	txn LgHR2qZ	-\$2.73	\$9,768.90
2025-04-22	Pizza lunch for Cotner outreach	txn AWHVX5Q	-\$115.55	\$9,653.35
2025-04-22	Whole Foods for Alex trip home to east coast	txn kWHObBy	-\$77.05	\$9,576.30
2025-04-25	Donation from morgan bennett	txn zVHo7r4	\$5.00	\$9,581.30
2025-04-25	Donation from Maggie clarke	txn 2zHOb6M	\$10.00	\$9,591.30
2025-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27	txn lZH5dEK	-\$1.05	\$9,590.25
2025-04-28	Donation from Christopher Masselli	txn_evHoqxz	\$50.00	\$9,640.25
2020 01 20	WITHDRAWN: \$620.41. DEPOSITED: \$720.00.	UMI_OVITOQAZ	Ψ55.00	\$9,640.25
	1111D1011**, ψ020.±1. DEI OOI1ED. ψ720.00.			ψυ,υ-τυ.Δυ

Fairfax Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Fairfax Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.